:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10052227

Sep 27, 2024 - 15:31 (UTC)

In epoch 314,132 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 201873 - 0.019225295 ETH®
52.25 USD

2 201879 - 0.019376362 ETH®
52.66 USD

3 201881 - 0.019364527 ETH®
52.63 USD

4 201883 - 0.019107668 ETH®
51.93 USD

S 201884 - 0.019355397 ETH®
52.61 USD

6 201890 - 0.065163024 ETH®
177.12 USD

7 201891 - 0.019332338 ETH®
52.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/10052227
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/314132
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201873
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201879
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201881
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201883
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201884
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201890
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201891

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

201892

201893

201894

201895

201896

201897

201898

201899

201900

Validator Id

464895

Amount

- 0.019337561
52.56 USD

- 0.019294846
52.44 USD

- 0.019378085
52.67 USD

- 0.019300013
52.46 USD

- 0.019261192
52.35 USD

- 0.019215890
52.23 USD

- 0.019293795
52.44 USD

- 0.019362152
52.63 USD

- 0.019313918
52.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.045003753
122.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201892
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201893
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201894
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201895
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201896
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201897
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201898
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201899
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/201900
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/464895

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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